2019 Aerotech Men's Invitational

Overall Low Gross

Gross
1st
2nd
2nd
4th

5th

6th

6th

Net_
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
6th

Overall Low Net

$650 Team
$450 Team
$325 Team
$275 Team
$150 Team
$125 Team

$650 Team
$450 Team
$325 Team
$275 Team
$150 Team
$125Team

$650 Team
$387 Team
$387 Team
$275 Team
$150 Team
$62 Team
$62 Team

$650 Team
$450 Team
$300 Team
$300 Team
$150 Team
$125 Team

August 10-12, 2018

Presented by Northwest Honda

Scoring Summary
Tournament Proper

$10,100 Tournament Prize Fund!

Steve Kaestner - Jeff McMahon
Doug Bennett - Jeff Smith

First Division 0 - 24

Bob Fields - Steve Card

Phil Erickson - Nathan Levin
Shaun Tawes - Jim Chambers
Bob Shannon - Bill Drummond
Greg Paul - Doug Swanson
Michael Linville - Carson Linville

Mike Kerr - Erez Nakagawa
Troy Hertz - Brock Hertz
Andrew Hatch - David Dunham
Bryan Smith - Bill Davis

Ben Reece - Matt Reece
Bryce Hertz - Craig James

Second Division 25 - Up

Rocky Wens - Greg Starodub
Steve Preator - Bob Girvin

Joe Treat - Nathan Fuller

Todd Haggard - Jason Frank
Eli Nakagawa - Arie Nakagawa
Jason Taylor - Chuck Luttrell
Dan Perrino - Mike Perrino

Tony Louzao - Rick Gray
Nick Flacco - Jim Lundin
Rick Larrabee - Curt Gerner
Ken Cormack - Craig Brown
Brian Caven - Jacob Close
Irv Boschman - Bob Muster

102 $800 Team
141 $800 Team

Score
101
99
98
97
93
92

132
131
125
124
123
121

Score
82
80
80
76
73
70
70

129
128
125
125
122
120



Win
Place
Show

#4
#13

#16

#4

#13

#16

Gross

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
4th Place
4th Place

Net_

1st Place
1st Place
3rd Place
4th Place
4th Place
4th Place
4th Place
4th Place

$400 Team
$250 Team
$150 Team

KP of KP's - Greg Paul - #16 - 2'9"

KP (0-12)
KP (13-Up)
KP (0-12)
KP (13-Up)
KP (0-12)
KP (13-Up)

KP (0-12)
KP (13-Up)
KP (0-12)
KP (13-Up)
KP (0-12)
KP (13-Up)

$150.00
$110.00
$90.00
$43.33
$43.33
$43.33

$130.00
$130.00
$90.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Horserace

Mike Wienkers & Rick Poitras (17)

Brad James & Brad Driedger (8)
Steve Card & Steve Brummel (35)

Saturday Field Prizes

Andrew Hatch 6'4"
Nick Flacco 4'10"
Jonny Larson 5'1"
Paul Twedt 10'2"
Steve Pake 2'10"

Ludin/Flacco 13'6"

Sunday Field Prizes

Brock Hertz 5' 1"

Irv Boschman 12’
Kelly Devlin 7' 4"

Nick Rautenberg 7' 6"
Greg Paul 2' 9"

Mark Thompson 5' 10"

Friday Best Ball Competition

Bob Shannon & Bill Drummond
Phil Erickson & Nathan Levin
Tony Larson & Jonny Larson
Brad James & Brock Hertz
John Fuchs & Jim Bergner
Steve Card & Bob Fields

Rick Gray & Tony Louzao
Bryan Smith & Dean Carpenter
Bryce Hertz & Craig James
Tito Caldarulo & Terry Argotow
Brad James & Craig James
Greg Cowan & Greg Dekinder
Irv Boschman & Darryl Warner
Bryce Hertz & Brad James

Win Place
$60 $23
$23

Aerotech Shaft

$50 pro shop bucks
$50 pro shop bucks
$50 pro shop bucks
$50 pro shop bucks
$50 pro shop bucks

$50 pro shop bucks

$50 pro shop bucks

$50 pro shop bucks
$50 pro shop bucks
$50 pro shop bucks
$50 pro shop bucks
$50 pro shop bucks

Score

65
67
68
69
69
69

58
58
59
60
60
60
60
60

Show
$15
$15
$15






1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
5th
5th

1st
1st
3rd
4th
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th

Gross
$150.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00

Net
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00

$85.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00

Gross
$135.00
$135.00
$100.00

$40.00
$40.00

Net
$150.00
$120.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$60.00
$45.00
$45.00

Saturday Honey Pot

Jeff McMahon & Steve Kaestner
Tony Larson & Jonny Larson
Jim Chambers & Shaun Tawes
Steve Card & Bob Fields

Jim Lundin & Nick Flacco
Ben Reece & Matt Reece
Mike Kerr & Erez Nakagawa
Rick Gray & Tony Louzao
Nathan Fuller & Joe Treat
Troy Hertz & Brock Hertz
Doug Bennett & Jeff Smith
Brian Caven & Jacob Close

Sunday Honey Pot

Phil Erickson - Nathan Levin
Brock Hertz - Troy Hertz

Bob Fields - Steve Card

Steve Kaestner - Jeff McMahon
Bob Shannon - Bill Drummond

Doug Bennett - Jeff Smith

Irv Boschman - Bob Muster
Ken Cormack - Craig Brown
Mike Kerr - Erez Nakagawa
Andrew Hatch - David Dunham
Curt Gerner - Rick Larrabee
Greg Starodub - Rocky Wens
Tony Louzao - Rick Gray

Score
41
39
39
39

57
53
52
51
50
50
50
50

Score
63
63
62
61
61

91
83
82
80
80
79
78
78



