2019 Aerotech Men's Invitational August 10-12, 2018

Presented by Northwest Honda

Scoring Summary

Tournament Proper

\$10,100 Tournament Prize Fund!

Overall Low Gross	Steve Kaestner - Jeff McMahon	102	\$800 Team
Overall Low Net	Doug Bennett - Jeff Smith	141	\$800 Team

First Division 0 - 24

<u>Gross</u>			<u>Score</u>
1st	\$650 Team	Bob Fields - Steve Card	101
2nd	\$450 Team	Phil Erickson - Nathan Levin	99
3rd	\$325 Team	Shaun Tawes - Jim Chambers	98
4th	\$275 Team	Bob Shannon - Bill Drummond	97
5th	\$150 Team	Greg Paul - Doug Swanson	93
6th	\$125 Team	Michael Linville - Carson Linville	92
<u>Net</u>			
1st	\$650 Team	Mike Kerr - Erez Nakagawa	132
2nd	\$450 Team	Troy Hertz - Brock Hertz	131
3rd	\$325 Team	Andrew Hatch - David Dunham	125
4th	\$275 Team	Bryan Smith - Bill Davis	124
5th	\$150 Team	Ben Reece - Matt Reece	123
6th	\$125Team	Bryce Hertz - Craig James	121

Second Division 25 - Up

<u>Gross</u>			<u>Score</u>
1st	\$650 Team	Rocky Wens - Greg Starodub	82
2nd	\$387 Team	Steve Preator - Bob Girvin	80
2nd	\$387 Team	Joe Treat - Nathan Fuller	80
4th	\$275 Team	Todd Haggard - Jason Frank	76
5th	\$150 Team	Eli Nakagawa - Arie Nakagawa	73
6th	\$62 Team	Jason Taylor - Chuck Luttrell	70
6th	\$62 Team	Dan Perrino - Mike Perrino	70
<u>Net</u>			
1st	\$650 Team	Tony Louzao - Rick Gray	129
2nd	\$450 Team	Nick Flacco - Jim Lundin	128
3rd	\$300 Team	Rick Larrabee - Curt Gerner	125
3rd	\$300 Team	Ken Cormack - Craig Brown	125
5th	\$150 Team	Brian Caven - Jacob Close	122
6th	\$125 Team	Irv Boschman - Bob Muster	120

Horserace

			Win	Place	Show
Win	\$400 Team	Mike Wienkers & Rick Poitras (17)	\$60	\$23	\$15
Place	\$250 Team	Brad James & Brad Driedger (8)		\$23	\$15
Show	\$150 Team	Steve Card & Steve Brummel (35)			\$15

KP of KP's - Greg Paul - #16 - 2'9" Aerotech Shaft

Saturday Field Prizes

#16	KP (13-Up) KP (0-12) KP (13-Up)	Paul Twedt 10'2" Steve Pake 2'10" Ludin/Flacco 13'6"	\$50 pro shop bucks \$50 pro shop bucks \$50 pro shop bucks
-	KP (13-Up) KP (0-12)	Paul Twedt 10'2" Steve Pake 2'10"	\$50 pro shop bucks \$50 pro shop bucks
#4 #13	KP (0-12) KP (13-Up) KP (0-12)	Andrew Hatch 6'4" Nick Flacco 4'10" Jonny Larson 5'1"	\$50 pro shop bucks \$50 pro shop bucks \$50 pro shop bucks

#4	KP (0-12)	Brock Hertz 5' 1"	\$50 pro shop bucks
	KP (13-Up)	Irv Boschman 12'	\$50 pro shop bucks
#13	KP (0-12)	Kelly Devlin 7' 4"	\$50 pro shop bucks
	KP (13-Up)	Nick Rautenberg 7' 6"	\$50 pro shop bucks
#16	KP (0-12)	Greg Paul 2' 9"	\$50 pro shop bucks
	KP (13-Up)	Mark Thompson 5' 10"	\$50 pro shop bucks

Friday Best Ball Competition

<u>Gross</u>			Score
1st Place	\$150.00	Bob Shannon & Bill Drummond	65
2nd Place	\$110.00	Phil Erickson & Nathan Levin	67
3rd Place	\$90.00	Tony Larson & Jonny Larson	68
4th Place	\$43.33	Brad James & Brock Hertz	69
4th Place	\$43.33	John Fuchs & Jim Bergner	69
4th Place	\$43.33	Steve Card & Bob Fields	69
Net_	¢420.00	Diele Croy 9 Tony Louzon	5 0
1st Place 1st Place	\$130.00 \$130.00	Rick Gray & Tony Louzao	58 58
3rd Place	\$130.00 \$90.00	Bryan Smith & Dean Carpenter Bryce Hertz & Craig James	56 59
4th Place	\$50.00 \$50.00	Tito Caldarulo & Terry Argotow	60
4th Place	\$50.00 \$50.00	Brad James & Craig James	60
4th Place	\$50.00 \$50.00	Greg Cowan & Greg Dekinder	60
4th Place	•	· ·	
	\$50.00	Irv Boschman & Darryl Warner	60
4th Place	\$50.00	Bryce Hertz & Brad James	60

Saturday Honey Pot

<u>Score</u> 41
39
39
39
57
53
52
51
50
50
50
50

	Gross		Score
1st	\$135.00	Phil Erickson - Nathan Levin	63
1st	\$135.00	Brock Hertz - Troy Hertz	63
3rd	\$100.00	Bob Fields - Steve Card	62
4th	\$40.00	Steve Kaestner - Jeff McMahon	61
4th	\$40.00	Bob Shannon - Bill Drummond	61
	Net		
1st	\$150.00	Doug Bennett - Jeff Smith	91
2nd	\$120.00	Irv Boschman - Bob Muster	83
3rd	\$100.00	Ken Cormack - Craig Brown	82
4th	\$75.00	Mike Kerr - Erez Nakagawa	80
5th	\$75.00	Andrew Hatch - David Dunham	80
6th	\$60.00	Curt Gerner - Rick Larrabee	79
7th	\$45.00	Greg Starodub - Rocky Wens	78
7th	\$45.00	Tony Louzao - Rick Gray	78